Course Registration

Code

BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH
BSH

No

201701008936
201701008946
201701008987
201701008988
201701009001
201701009011
201701009030
201701009034
201701009035
201701009042
201701009049
201701009050
201701009058
201701009065
201701009076
201701009080
201701009081
201701009082
201701009094
201701009105

Roll No Student Name
170311200003 ADITI DEY
170311200012 AMRITA MODAK
170311200048 FALGUNI SEN
170311200049 FATEMA KHATUN

170311200059 MAHESWARI GHOSHAL
170311200069 NIBEDITA BHATTACHARYYA

170311200087 RAJKUMAR BANERJEE
170311200091 RIMI MONDAL
170311200092 RITAM BANERJEE
170311200099 SABYASACHI PAL
170311200106 SAMBO CHATTERIJEE
170311200107 SAMIMA MALLICK
170311200115 SATARUPA SADHU
170311200120 SHANTANU GHOSH
170311200131 SOMNATH SAMANTA
170311200134 SOUMI ROY
170311200136 SOUMILI GHOSH
170311200137 SOUMITRA SEN
170311200149 SUBRATA DAS
170311200160 SUSHAMA MONDAL

Honours
Sub Code

ZOOH
ZOOH
ZOOH
ZOOH
ZOOH
ZOOH
ZOOH
ZOOH
ZOOH
ZOOH
ZOOH
ZOOH
ZOOH
ZOOH
ZOOH
ZOOH
ZOOH
ZOOH
ZOOH
ZOOH

Letter
Grade

A+
A+
B+

>

B+

B+
A+

B+
A+
A+
B+
B+
B+



